



SERVICE PARTS LIST FOR #889-BC NOZZLE

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	PARTS NO.	MATERIAL	QUANTITY
1	SCREW(#10-24UNC)	S0020	304 S. S.	4
2	COVER	B0641	BRONZE	1
3	NUT	B0642	BRONZE	4
4	BAFFLE HEAD	B0640	BRONZE	1
*5	O-RING(S-25)	00180	EPDM	2
*6	O-RING(S-100)	00252	EPDM	1
*7	O-RING(P-90)	00157	EPDM	1
8	NOZZLE SLEEVE	B0636	BRONZE	1
*9	O-RING(S-85)	00250	EPDM	1
10	HANDLE	F0214	304 S. S.	2
11	NOZZLE BODY	B0637	BRASS	1
12	BALL BEARING(5mm)	F0073	304 S. S.	1
13	INSERT	F0209	304 S. S.	1
14	SPRING	F0091	304 S. S.	1
15	SCREW(1/4" 20UNC)	F1640	304 S. S.	1
16	WATER INLET	B0643	BRONZE	1
17	BALL BEARING(3/16")	F0076	304 S. S.	48
18	SWIVEL	B0390	BRASS	1
*19	SET SCREW(1/4"-28UNF)	S0112	304 S. S.	1
*20	GASKET(80*64*5)	D0071	EPDM	1
21	QUICK CHANGE COUPLING-MAIL	B3561	BRONZE	1
*22	O-RING(S-27.5)	00120	EPDM	2
23	RING	B3556	BRONZE	1
*24	O-RING(P-33)	00420	EPDM	1
25	QUICK CHANGE COUPLING-FEMALE	B3561	BRONZE	1
26	PICK UP HOSE 1"	F0242	PVC	1
27	HOSE CLAMP	F0243	304 S. S.	2
28	QUICK CHANGE COUPLING-CAP	B3562	BRONZE	1